COFACE S.A.

COFACE S.A.

ISIN: FR0010667147 WKN:

Overview

2024/06/25 17:35:16

Price
13.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.96% (-0.13)

FR0010667147
COFA
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,005 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

13.27 EUR (760)
13.36 EUR (1,500)
13.45 EUR

13.52 EUR

13.27 EUR

13.48 EUR
13.375012 EUR
205,272
2,745,516.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88ef559c813091077508f99f97e56a87db5580fe88623160dc6fb3a61d135787&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4852b25471bdf5fd&time=1719458450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920e0bd605601baa6e02ac8e36177c4e39f4d6549920b426161a2069f0000046&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08c78679e0c147de5&time=1719458450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54cb93632b03825715fc996d4091bf8f629887b6f726cde7fc5e71ce9a115f43&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2eec3c350597d40e&time=1719458450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac43384b032b1985dae02373a7ad1d248bf4182e5373cfaa5cb4a7f15826563b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a81aa1c630577626&time=1719458450&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ca53a7e12d68c98d729893f29c0078b3f168140f9b5093ef38966064c78beb7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=289d625ba3236acc4&time=1719458450&tool=RSC

COFACE S.A.

Details

2024/06/25 17:35:16

Price
13.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.96% (-0.13)

ISIN FR0010667147
Symbol COFA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,005 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.27 EUR (760)
Ask (Ask size) 13.36 EUR (1,500)
Open 13.45 EUR
High 13.52 EUR
Low 13.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.48 EUR
VWAP 13.375012 EUR
Volume (pcs) 205,272
Trading volume 2,745,516.00
Number of trades 637
Last size 671
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.81% +6.21% +31.27%
Perf (abs.) +1.41 +0.78 +3.18
Beta 1.06 0.74 0.95
Volatility 30.56 25.24 31.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
06/25

Munich 2024/ 08:08
06/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 06/25

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05

Price

13.45 EUR

13.24 EUR

13.52 EUR

13.445 EUR

13.29 EUR

13.47 EUR (235,718)
14.06 EUR (350,795)
13.98 EUR (264,840)
12.89 EUR (210,663)

15.95 EUR (2024/05/21)

11.53 EUR (2024/01/05)

15.95 EUR (2024/05/21)

10.89 EUR (2023/11/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 12

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131488416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154947237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199163874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140967218

COFACE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

15:30 14.31 USD

17:35 13.35 EUR

08:12 13.36 EUR

21:50 13.38 EUR

0.00

2.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

637

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427348016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346992360

COFACE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

coface

Contact Details
COFACE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bernardo Sanchez
Incera

Chris Hovey
David Gansberg
Isabelle Laforgue
Janice Englesbe
Laetitia Léonard-
Reuter

Laurent Musy
Nathalie Lomon
Nicolas

Papadopoulo
Sharon MacBeath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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